Status:
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version:
Quectel KCM0A5S
Wi-SUN Module
LCC Package
KCM0A5S is a high-performance MCU Wi-SUN module launched by Quectel. It boasts an ARM Cortex-M33

OFDM MCS4 Option4 84 < -13 dB ≤ 27 dBm -111 dBm
OFDM MCS6 Option4 86 < -19 dB ≤ 26 dBm -104.5 dBm
Ordering Code
Transmit
Power
Frequency
Band
Applicable Regions Antenna
Development Board
(Only for Debugging)
KCM0A5SABMD-0L-02 ≤ 16 dBm 470–928 MHz Global Pin antenna interface KCM0A5SABTB-0L-2
KCM0A5SABMD-1X-02 ≤ 16 dBm 470–928 MHz Global
1st generation RF coaxial
connector
-
KCM0A5SACMD-0L-02 ≤ 30 dBm 902–928 MHz
Brazil, North America,
Australia/New Zealand,
selected Southeast Asia regions
Pin antenna interface KCM0A5SACTB-0L-2
KCM0A5SACMD-1X-02 ≤ 30 dBm 902–928 MHz
Brazil, North America,
Australia/New Zealand,
selected Southeast Asia regions
1st generation RF coaxial